Chicken With Pineapple Torta

Menu
Description:

Serving Size:

Categories:

Action
Created:
Revised:

Amount

0.14
0.06
0.15
0.075
0.01
0.01
0.39
0.7
10

10

International café

Date
10/29/2013

Measure

kg
kg
It
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
pcs

Method of Preparation:

- Cook chicken breast and cool down. Slice in 1/4" slices.

Initials
EA

Ingredient

Mayonnaise

Dijon Mustard
Pineapple juice
Honey

Iceberg Lettuce

Red onions, sliced
Pineapple rings in can
Chicken breast

Torta Bread

- Mix mayo, mustard, pineapple juice and honey.
- Slice bread lengthwise.
- Spread mayonnaise mixture on bread.
- Top with lettuce, tomato, red onions and chicken.
- Place pineapple ring on top of chicken.

- Serve.

Chicken With Pineapple Torta

Preparation Method

thinly sliced
grilled

sliced and grilled
see recipe

Cost Per
Serving

S 0.43

Product No.

20-100001437
20-100001256
20-100001390
20-100001400
20-100000829
20-100000838
20-100001362
20-100000984

Dated Edited: 10/29/13




